PV weidinger

NATUREStar waste bags made of paper, brown, 120I, 25 pcs.,
70*95*22cm, imprint "Altpapier

ALTPAPIER

Organic waste bags made of paper by NatureStar This waste bag is made of paper and
has a capacity of 120l. The paper garbage bag is very stable and tearproof. Thanks to the

paper the garbage bag is very environmentally friendly and ideal for organic waste.
 Paper, brown

- very stable and tearproof
« environmentally friendly
- ideal for paper, bio-waste, dry household waste

item number WL50178
model NATUREStar-35557
manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH
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manufacturer item number
length

width

height

order unit

content unit

colour manufacturer
Colour

content in liter

material

35557
950 mm
700 mm
220 mm
1PU

25 piece
brown
brown
120 |
Paper
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