

NATUREStar waste bags made of paper, brown, 120I, 25 pcs., 70*95*22cm, imprint "Altpapier



Organic waste bags made of paper by NatureStar This waste bag is made of paper and has a capacity of 120l. The paper garbage bag is very stable and tearproof. Thanks to the paper the garbage bag is very environmentally friendly and ideal for organic waste.

- Paper, brown
- · very stable and tearproof
- environmentally friendly
- ideal for paper, bio-waste, dry household waste

item number WL50178

model NATUREStar-35557
manufacturer FRANZ MENSCH

Products for the electronic industry













manufacturer item number	35557
length	950 mm
width	700 mm
height	220 mm
order unit	1PU
content unit	25 piece
colour manufacturer	brown
Colour	brown
content in liter	120 I
material	Paper









